
GAM GAF / ID EST / FEDERAL A / INDIVIDUEL

DU 17/05/2025 AU 18/05/2025

11.550

2.600

8.950

0.000

0.000

10.650

1.600

9.050

0.000

0.000

10.800

1.800

9.000

0.000

0.000

11.400

1.600

9.800

0.000

0.000

11.050

1.600

9.450

0.000

0.000

10.050

0.800

9.250

0.000

0.000

11.150

2.800

8.350

0.000

0.000

11.200

2.000

9.200

0.000

0.000

10.700

1.200

9.500

0.000

0.000

10.950

1.600

9.350

0.000

0.000

10.950

1.600

9.350

0.000

0.000

10.550

0.600

9.950

0.000

0.000

10.900

2.000

8.900

0.000

0.000

9.950

0.800

9.150

0.000

0.000

10.600

1.400

9.200

0.000

0.000

11.300

1.600

9.700

0.000

0.000

10.250

0.600

9.650

0.000

0.000

10.250

0.400

9.850

0.000

0.000

FEDERALE A 14-15 ANS GAM

Pos. Nom Club Score Total

1 Nathan CASARIN

ILLZACH - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE

ILLZACH

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

65.500

1 Clément SCHLACHTER
HOERDT - UNION

HOERDT

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

65.500

3 Maé MAIGRAT

WITTENHEIM -
MINES DES

POTASSES ALSACE
WITTENHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

63.250



10.050

1.600

8.450

0.000

0.000

10.300

1.800

8.500

0.000

0.000

10.300

0.800

9.500

0.000

0.000

10.950

1.600

9.350

0.000

0.000

10.400

1.000

9.400

0.000

0.000

10.050

0.400

9.650

0.000

0.000

10.600

1.800

8.800

0.000

0.000

10.300

1.800

8.500

0.000

0.000

9.950

0.800

9.150

0.000

0.000

10.700

1.600

9.100

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.600

8.700

0.000

0.000

9.950

0.400

9.550

0.000

0.000

10.600

1.600

9.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

1.000

8.700

0.000

0.000

10.200

1.000

9.200

0.000

0.000

10.600

1.600

9.000

0.000

0.000

9.650

0.800

8.850

0.000

0.000

9.650

0.600

9.050

0.000

0.000

10.500

1.600

8.900

0.000

0.000

9.950

1.200

8.750

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.800

9.200

0.000

0.000

10.100

1.200

8.900

0.000

0.000

9.350

0.600

8.750

0.000

0.000

9.750

0.600

9.150

0.000

0.000

4 Loïc KISSEL
HOERDT - UNION

HOERDT

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

62.050

5 Romain NATHIER
HOERDT - UNION

HOERDT

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

60.800

6 arno GRANDPERRIN

GAMBSHEIM -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
GAMBSHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

60.400

7 Tristan LE COUTURIER

BARTENHEIM -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
BARTENHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

59.650



9.550

0.800

8.750

0.000

0.000

8.600

0.600

8.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.600

9.400

0.000

0.000

10.300

1.000

9.300

0.000

0.000

9.350

0.200

9.150

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

9.500

0.000

0.000

9.950

1.200

8.750

0.000

0.000

7.900

0.400

7.500

0.000

0.000

10.100

0.600

9.500

0.000

0.000

10.500

1.600

8.900

0.000

0.000

9.450

0.400

9.050

0.000

0.000

9.350

0.400

8.950

0.000

0.000

9.850

1.200

8.650

0.000

0.000

7.950

0.600

7.350

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.600

8.900

0.000

0.000

10.300

1.600

8.700

0.000

0.000

5.850

0.400

8.450

0.000

3.000

8.100

0.000

8.100

0.000

0.000

8.850

1.000

7.850

0.000

0.000

8.400

0.600

7.800

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.600

8.800

0.000

0.000

10.200

1.600

8.600

0.000

0.000

4.100

0.200

7.900

0.000

4.000

5.700

0.200

8.500

0.000

3.000

8 Romain AMSINGER

ERSTEIN -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
ERSTEIN

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

57.300

9 Maxence BURK PERRACHE
HOERDT - UNION

HOERDT

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

57.250

10 Jules SCHLIER GRETER

ILLZACH - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE

ILLZACH

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

51.550

11 Marius BOURGAREL

ILLZACH - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE

ILLZACH

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

46.650


